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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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052023 07.2023 09.2023

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

11.44%
774.45%

2023
61.38%

11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

2022

11.94%
737.64%

2022
41.67%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

12.33%
711.31%

2021
15.13%

Page 1 of 2


http://www.amp.com.au/
mailto:info@amp.com.au

AMP LTD.
ISIN: AU000000AMP6

Income statement

WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock

Turnover

2023 2022

2021

Net income

EBIT

634,960,800 271,865,400

-78,457,800

Operating income before taxes - -

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses - -

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -

Revenues per employee

- 222,771

342,965

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Michael Hirst Chairman of Supervisory Board Alexis George Chairman of Managing Board
Andrea Slattery Member of Supervisory Board Blair Vernon Member of Executive Committee
Andrew Best Member of Supervisory Board David Cullen Member of Executive Committee
Anna Leibel Member of Supervisory Board Helen Livesey Member of Executive Committee
Kathleen Bailey-Lord Member of Supervisory Board James Georgeson Member of Executive Committee
Michael Sammells Member of Supervisory Board Phil Pakes Member of Executive Committee
Rahoul Chowdry Member of Supervisory Board Scott Hartley Member of Executive Committee
Sean O'Malley Member of Executive Committee
Shawn Johnson Member of Executive Committee
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