AMP LTD.

ISIN: AU000000AMP6 WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Other liabilities
Total assets

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01.	to 31.12.		
Financial figures	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity	2022 Assets Liabilities and equity	2021 Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital	-	-	
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company	-	-	
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
Accrued liabilities	-	-	
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities	-	-	
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities	-	-	

2023	2022	2021
-	-	-
-	-	-
11.44%	11.94%	12.33%
774.45%	737.64%	711.31%
	- - 11.44%	

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	61.38%	41.67%	15.13%

AMP LTD.

ISIN: AU000000AMP6 WKN: AMP Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	634,960,800	271,865,400	-78,457,800
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	222,771	342,965

Board of Directors	
Michael Hirst	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Andrea Slattery	Member of Supervisory Board
Andrew Best	Member of Supervisory Board
Anna Leibel	Member of Supervisory Board
Kathleen Bailey-Lord	Member of Supervisory Board
Michael Sammells	Member of Supervisory Board
Rahoul Chowdry	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Alexis George	Chairman of Managing Board	
Blair Vernon	Member of Executive Committee	
David Cullen	Member of Executive Committee	
Helen Livesey	Member of Executive Committee	
James Georgeson	Member of Executive Committee	
Phil Pakes	Member of Executive Committee	
Scott Hartley	Member of Executive Committee	
Sean O'Malley	Member of Executive Committee	
Shawn Johnson	Member of Executive Committee	